GCSE Summer 2024 Timetable  
	Date
	Code
	Subject
	duration
	Start time

	Tuesday 23rd April 2024
	8700/C

	English Speaking and Listening
	15 mins per student
	Individual times allocated to student

	Wednesday 24th April 2024
	8700/C
	English Speaking and listening
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	15 mins per student
	Individual times allocated to students

	Friday 10th May 
	8464/B/1F
	Biology Paper 1 (trilogy)
	1h 15mins
	9.30 a.m.

	Thursday 16th May 
	8300/1F
	Maths Paper 1 (non-calculator)
	1h 30 mins
	9.30 a.m.

	Friday 17th May 
	8464/C/1F
	Chemistry Paper 1 (trilogy)
	1h 15mins
	9.30 a.m.

	Wednesday 22nd May 
	8464/P/1F
	Physics Paper 1 (trilogy)
	1h 15mins
	9.30 a.m.

	Thursday 23rd May 
	8700/1F
	English Language- Explorations in creative reading and writing
	1h 45mins
	9.30 a.m.

	27th-31st May 2024
	
	           Half Term
	
	

	Monday 3rd June 
	83002/F
	Maths Paper 2 (calculator)
	1h 30mins
	9.30 a.m.

	Thursday 6th June 
	8700/2
	English Language- Writers viewpoints and perspectives
	1h 45mins
	9.30 a.m.

	Friday 7th June 
	8464/B/2F
	Biology Paper 2 (trilogy)
	1h 15mins
	1.30 p.m.

	Monday10th June 
	8300/3F
	Maths Paper 3 (calculator)
	1h 30mins
	9.30 a.m.

	Tuesday 11th June 
	8464/C/2F
	Chemistry Paper 2 (trilogy)
	1h 15mins
	9.30 a.m.

	Friday 14th June 
	8464/P/2F
	Physics Paper 2 (trilogy)
	1h 15mins
	1.30 p.m.


· 10 hour Art Exam – Wednesday 1st and Thursday 2nd May – results to be submitted to AQA by 31-05-24 
· 10 Hour Photography Exam – Wednesday 24th Thursday 25th May – results to be submitted to AQA by 31-05-24

